RT1025WS Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Richtek RT1025WS Richtek Supplier Richtek Distributor
Richtek
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER RT1025WS
MANUFACTURER Richtek
DESCRIPTION IC ECG/PPG 2-IN-1 AFE, 41WLCSP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 17149 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY, DIGITAL 1.62 V ~ 3.3 V
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY, ANALOG 2.66 V ~ 2.94 V, 3.4 V ~ 4.5 V
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 41-WLCSP (3.1x3.48)
SERIES -
POWER (WATTS) 2.18mW
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
PACKAGE / CASE 41-UFBGA, WLCSP
OTHER NAMES RT1025WSTR
NUMBER OF CHANNELS 2
NUMBER OF BITS 24
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 3 (168 Hours)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 2 Channel AFE 24 Bit 2.18mW 41-WLCSP (3.1x3.48)
RT1025WS
Part Number: RT1025WS
Manufacturer/Brand: Richtek
Product description IC ECG/PPG 2-IN-1 AFE, 41WLCSP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 17149 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
RT1025WS.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of RT1025WS
RT1025WS.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
RT100000
Manufacturers:  Red Lion Controls
Description:  REFLECTOR 1-1/2"
In stock:  4764 pcs
RFQ
RT110
Manufacturers:  Klein Tools
Description:  RECEPTACLE TESTER
In stock:  10802 pcs
RFQ
RT114012
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 12A 12V
In stock:  27560 pcs
RFQ
RT114009
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  RELAY GEN PURP
In stock:  34845 pcs
RFQ
RT100
Manufacturers:  Klein Tools
Description:  RECEPTACLE TESTER
In stock:  12677 pcs
RFQ
RT1105AF160Q
Manufacturers:  E-Switch
Description:  SWITCH TACTILE SPST-NO 0.05A 12V
In stock:  519894 pcs
RFQ
RT1-IA16-100V-S
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  I/O MODULE RACK CHANNEL
In stock:  4610 pcs
RFQ
RT100AS1001KB
Manufacturers:  Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay
Description:  POT 1K OHM 100W WIREWOUND LINEAR
In stock:  183 pcs
RFQ
RT1-OD16-24V-S(UL)
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  I/O MODULE RACK CHANNEL
In stock:  6355 pcs
RFQ
RT1-OD02-24V-S
Manufacturers:  Panasonic
Description:  I/O MODULE RACK CHANNEL
In stock:  3241 pcs
RFQ
RT114005
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 12A 5V
In stock:  24392 pcs
RFQ
RT114006
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  RELAY GEN PURPOSE SPDT 12A 6V
In stock:  24340 pcs
RFQ